THE VILLAGE BAR
MENU

APPETIZERS

MAINS

ANTIPASTO BOARD
Prosciutto, chorizo, prawns, smoked salmon, olives, and
ciabatta bread (For 1 OR 2 people)

AVOCADO ANACAPRI

Avocado, salad prawns & smoked salmon served with a
mixed leaf salad and Marie Rose sauce

CREAMY GARLIC WILD MUSHROOMS (V)
Bu’rfery wild mushrooms, sautéed with shallots, gqr|ic, white
wine, parsley, and a splash of cream. Served with bread

TOASTED FRENCH CHEVRE (V)
Goat cheese served with beetroot, sun-dried tomatoes, and
balsamic dressing

PATE OF THE DAY

Served with red onion marmalade and warm toasted bread

HOME-MADE SOUP OF THE DAY (V)

Served with croutons, ciabatta bread, and butter

DEEP FRIED WHITEBAIT
Dusted with paprika, and served with salad garnish and
tartar sauce

BEEF BOURGUIGNON

Tender, slow-cooked braising steak cooked in red wine sauce
with bacon, shallots, and mushrooms. Served with rice and
green peas

BEER BATTERED FISH & CHIPS

Served with gherkins, mushy peas, chips & tartar sauce

CHICKEN STROGANOFF
Chicken cooked with mushrooms, sliced onions & red wine
cream sauce. Served with rice

BREADED SCAMPI

Served with chips, peas and home-made tartar sauce

PAN-FRIED SEA BASS
Topped with lemon, parsley, garlic & white wine sauce.
Served with rice, cherry tomatoes, and fine green beans

MELANZANE (V)

Baked aubergines with tomatoes, onions, garlic, and
mozzarella

SPANISH OMLETTE (V)
Cooked with mixed peppers, onions, fomatoes, and diced
potatoes. Served with salad garnish

EGGS A LA DULCE DOMUM

Two poached egg's on a toasted muffin with either ham or
smoked salmon topped with hollandaise sauce. Served with
chips

PORK & HERB SAUSAGE AND MASH

Topped with red wine jus and served with onion rings

CURED 100Z ENGLISH GAMMON

Hearty steak topped with a fried egg. Served with peas and
chips

LAMB LIVER

Served with bacon, onions, herbed mashed potatoes, and
vegetable medley

PLEASE INFORM YOUR SERVER ABOUT ALLERGIES, INTOLERANCES,

7.95/

14.50

8.95

795

795

6.95

5.95

795

18.50

14.50

14.25

14.50

18.50

14.50

12.95

12.95

12.95

16.25

13.95

SALADS

PASTAS

SIDES

DULCE DOMUM SPECIAL SALAD (V)

Orange, mango, avocado, pomegranate, melon, cucumber,
tomato, rocket, and mixed leaf salad. Drizzled with orange
honey dressing

CAJUN CHICKEN & MANGO SALAD

Strips of chicken breast dusted with Cajun seasoning on a
bed of mixed leaves with slices of mango, peppers,
tomatoes, olives, and chive & sour cream dressing

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD

Grilled strips of chicken breast on a bed of green leaves
with crispy bacon, anchovies, Parmesan flakes, eggs,
croutons, and a side of Caesar dressing

THE OTTER'S HUNT

Smoked salmon, prawns, avocado, cherry tomatoes, green
leaves, and red onions with lemon & honey mustard
dressing

FETTUCCINE CARBONARA

Fettuccnice with bacon in a rich Parmesan & cream sauce
SPAGHETTI BOLOGNAISE

Spaghetti with minced beef in a classic meat sauce. Served
with Parmesan flakes

SPINACH & RICOTTA TORTELLINI (V)

Served with a choice of creamy four-cheese sauce or rich
tomato sauce

SEAFOOD PASTA NERO
Black squid ink pasta cooked with mixed seafood, garlic,
tomatoes and parsley & wine sauce

13.95

14.50

14.50

16.95

13.50

13.95

12.50

17.95

SPECIALS BOARD

Please see our Chef's daily special board for a
list of additional dishes made with fresh
ingredients and a splash of creativity

GARLIC BREAD (V)

OLIVES

CRUSTY BREAD & BUTTER (V)

SIDE SALAD (V)

CHIPS (V)

EXTRA VEGETABLES OR POTATOES (V)
SAUCES (V)

peppercorn sauce, red wine sauce, or Diane sauce

4.25
4.25
295

4.50
3.50
3.50
2.95

AND DIETARY REQUIREMENTS

PANGBOURNE -



THE VILLAGE BAR
MENU

PIZZAS (12")

LIGHT BITES

QUATRO FROMAGE (V)

Four cheeses and oregano

VEGGIE HOT (V)

Mixed chillies, jq|qpeﬁos, mix vegefqb|es, red onions,
tomatoes, mozzarella, and oregano

MIXED MUSHROOMS (V)

Mixed mushrooms, shallots, tomatoes, mozzarella, and
oregano

GARDEN PARTY (V)

Sweetcorn, mushrooms, mixed peppers, red onions, olives,
tomatoes, mozzarella, and oregano

PEPPERONI

Pepperoni, tomatoes, mozzarella, and oregano

CAJUN CHICKEN

Cajun chicken, tomatoes, mozzarella, and oregano
MEAT ALMIGHTY

Cojun chicken, pepperoni, chorizo, ham, tomatoes,
mozzarella, and oregano

FRUTTI DE MARE

Mixed sea-Food, cocktail sauce, tomatoes, mozzqre”q, and

oregano

SPICY CHICKEN WINGS
Served with salad garnish and BBQ dip

CRISPY MOZZARELLA STICKS (V)

Served with salad garnish and chilli sauce

ONION RINGS (V)

Served with salad garnish and lime & chilli mayonaise

VEGETABLE SAMOSAS (V)

Served with salad garnish and sweet chilli sauce

MEAT SAMOSAS

Served with salad garnish and sweet chilli sauce

PLEASE INFORM YOUR SERVER ABOUT ALLERGIES, INTOLERANCES, AND DIETARY REQUIREMENTS

11.50

11.50

.75

11.95

12.50

12.50

13.50

13.95

7.50

5.50

4.50

5.25

6.50

BURGERS

SANDWICHES & PANINIS (SERVED 12-3PM)

VEGGIE BURGER (V)

Breaded mixed vegetable patty in a large broiche bun with

onion, lettuce, tomato, gherkins, relish, and burger sauce.
Served with chips

BEEF BURGER

Minced beef & herb patty in a large broiche bun with
onion, lettuce, tomato, gherkins, relish, and burger sauce.
Served with chips

LAMB BURGER

Minced lamb & herb patty in a large broiche bun with
onion, lettuce, tomato, gherkins, relish, and burger sauce.
Served with chips

CHICKEN BURGER

Grilled chicken in a large broiche bun with onion, lettuce,
tomato, gherkins, relish, and burger sauce. Served with
chips

SMOKED SALMON SANDWICH

Smoked sa|mon, cream cheese, |eHuce, tomato, red onion,
and lemon juice. Served with crisps

BLT

Bacon, lettuce, tomato, and mayonnaise. Served with crisps
FISH FINGER SANDWICH

Beer-battered fish fingers with tartar sauce. Served with
crisps

SMOKED HAM SANDWICH

Smoked ham, english mustard, lettuce, tomato, cucumber,

and red onion. Served with crisps

CHEESE & CHUTNEY SANDWICH (V)

Cheddar cheese and caramelised red onion chutney. Served

with crisps

TOMATO AND RED ONION PANINI (V)

Red onion, tomato, mozzarella, and oregano. Served with
crisps

ROASTED VEGETABLE PANINI (V)

Mozzarella, roasted vegetables, and pesto. Served with crisps

CHICKEN & PESTO PANINI

Mozzarella, chicken, and pesto. Served with crisps

11.95

12.95

12.95

12.95

7.25

6.75

6.95

6.75

595

6.75

6.75

7.25

PANGBOURNE -



