chips

LAMB LIVER

vegetable medley

Hearty steak topped with a fried egg. Served with peas and

Served with bacon, onions, herbed mashed potatoes, and

THE VILLAGE BAR

MENU

ANTIPASTO BOARD	7.95/		DULCE DOMUM SPECIAL SALAD (V)
Prosciutto, chorizo, prawns, smoked salmon, olives, and ciabatta bread (For 1 OR 2 people)	14.50		Orange, mango, avocado, pomegranate, melon, cucumber, tomato, rocket, and mixed leaf salad. Drizzled with orange honey dressing
AVOCADO ANACAPRI Avocado, salad prawns & smoked salmon served with a mixed leaf salad and Marie Rose sauce	8.95	S	CAJUN CHICKEN & MANGO SALAD Strips of chicken breast dusted with Cajun seasoning on a
CREAMY GARLIC WILD MUSHROOMS (V) Buttery wild mushrooms, sautéed with shallots, garlic, white	7.95	SALAD	bed of mixed leaves with slices of mango, peppers, tomatoes, olives, and chive & sour cream dressing CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD
wine, parsley, and a splash of cream. Served with bread TOASTED FRENCH CHEVRE (V) Goat cheese served with beetroot, sun-dried tomatoes, and balsamic dressing	7.95	SA	Grilled strips of chicken breast on a bed of green leaves with crispy bacon, anchovies, Parmesan flakes, eggs, croutons, and a side of Caesar dressing
PÂTÉ OF THE DAY Served with red onion marmalade and warm toasted bread	6.95		THE OTTER'S HUNT Smoked salmon, prawns, avocado, cherry tomatoes, green leaves, and red onions with lemon & honey mustard
HOME-MADE SOUP OF THE DAY (V) Served with croutons, ciabatta bread, and butter	5.95		dressing
DEEP FRIED WHITEBAIT Dusted with paprika, and served with salad garnish and tartar sauce	7.95		FETTUCCINE CARBONARA Fettuccnice with bacon in a rich Parmesan & cream sauce
BEEF BOURGUIGNON	18.50	AS	SPAGHETTI BOLOGNAISE Spaghetti with minced beef in a classic meat sauce. Served with Parmesan flakes
Tender, slow-cooked braising steak cooked in red wine sauce with bacon, shallots, and mushrooms. Served with rice and green peas	10.50	PAST	SPINACH & RICOTTA TORTELLINI (V) Served with a choice of creamy four-cheese sauce or rich tomato sauce
BEER BATTERED FISH & CHIPS Served with gherkins, mushy peas, chips & tartar sauce	14.50		SEAFOOD PASTA NERO Black squid ink pasta cooked with mixed seafood, garlic,
CHICKEN STROGANOFF Chicken cooked with mushrooms, sliced onions & red wine cream sauce. Served with rice	14.25		tomatoes and parsley & wine sauce
BREADED SCAMPI Served with chips, peas and home-made tartar sauce	14.50	-	SPECIALS BOARD
PAN-FRIED SEA BASS Topped with lemon, parsley, garlic & white wine sauce. Served with rice, cherry tomatoes, and fine green beans	18.50		Please see our Chef's daily special board for a list of additional dishes made with fresh ingredients and a splash of creativity
MELANZANE (V) Baked aubergines with tomatoes, onions, garlic, and mozzarella	14.50	-	
SPANISH OMLETTE (V)	12.95		GARLIC BREAD (V)
Cooked with mixed peppers, onions, tomatoes, and diced			OLIVES
potatoes. Served with salad garnish		S	CRUSTY BREAD & BUTTER (V)
EGGS À LA DULCE DOMUM Two poached egg's on a toasted muffin with either ham or	12.95	IDE	SIDE SALAD (V)
smoked salmon topped with hollandaise sauce. Served with		S	CHIPS (V)
chips			EXTRA VEGETABLES OR POTATOES (V)
PORK & HERB SAUSAGE AND MASH Topped with red wine jus and served with onion rings	12.95		SAUCES (V)
CURED 100Z ENGLISH GAMMON	16.25		peppercorn sauce, red wine sauce, or Diane sauce



13.95

14.50

14.50

16.95

13.50

13.95

12.50

17.95

4.25 4.25 2.95 4.50 3.50

3.50 2.95

13.95

THE VILLAGE BAR

MENU

	QUATRO FROMAGE (V) Four cheeses and oregano	11.50		VEGGIE BURGER (V) Breaded mixed vegetable patty in a large broiche bun with	11.95
	VEGGIE HOT (V) Mixed chillies, jalapeños, mix vegetables, red onions,	11.50	ERS	onion, lettuce, tomato, gherkins, relish, and burger sauce. Served with chips	
	tomatoes, mozzarella, and oregano MIXED MUSHROOMS (V) Mixed mushrooms, shallots, tomatoes, mozzarella, and oregano	11.75		BEEF BURGER Minced beef & herb patty in a large broiche bun with onion, lettuce, tomato, gherkins, relish, and burger sauce. Served with chips	12.95
	GARDEN PARTY (V) Sweetcorn, mushrooms, mixed peppers, red onions, olives, tomatoes, mozzarella, and oregano	11.95	BURG	LAMB BURGER Minced lamb & herb patty in a large broiche bun with onion, lettuce, tomato, gherkins, relish, and burger sauce. Served with chips	12.95
	PEPPERONI Pepperoni, tomatoes, mozzarella, and oregano	12.50		CHICKEN BURGER	12.95
	CAJUN CHICKEN Cajun chicken, tomatoes, mozzarella, and oregano	12.50		Grilled chicken in a large broiche bun with onion, lettuce, tomato, gherkins, relish, and burger sauce. Served with chips	
	MEAT ALMIGHTY Cajun chicken, pepperoni, chorizo, ham, tomatoes,	13.50			
	mozzarella, and oregano FRUTTI DE MARE Mixed sea-food, cocktail sauce, tomatoes, mozzarella, and oregano	13.95	12-3PM)	SMOKED SALMON SANDWICH Smoked salmon, cream cheese, lettuce, tomato, red onion, and lemon juice. Served with crisps	7.25
			RVED 12	BLT Bacon, lettuce, tomato, and mayonnaise. Served with crisps	6.75
	SPICY CHICKEN WINGS Served with salad garnish and BBQ dip	7.50	NINIS (SERVED	FISH FINGER SANDWICH Beer-battered fish fingers with tartar sauce. Served with crisps	6.95
	CRISPY MOZZARELLA STICKS (V) Served with salad garnish and chilli sauce	5.50		SMOKED HAM SANDWICH Smoked ham, english mustard, lettuce, tomato, cucumber, and red onion. Served with crisps	6.75
	ONION RINGS (V) Served with salad garnish and lime & chilli mayonaise	4.50	PA	CHEESE & CHUTNEY SANDWICH (V)	5.95
	VEGETABLE SAMOSAS (V) Served with salad garnish and sweet chilli sauce	5.25	80	Cheddar cheese and caramelised red onion chutney. Served with crisps	
	MEAT SAMOSAS 6.50 Served with salad garnish and sweet chilli sauce	CHES	TOMATO AND RED ONION PANINI (V) Red onion, tomato, mozzarella, and oregano. Served with crisps	6.75	
			>	ROASTED VEGETABLE PANINI (V) Mozzarella, roasted vegetables, and pesto. Served with crisps	6.75
			ANDWICH	CHICKEN & PESTO PANINI Mozzarella, chicken, and pesto. Served with crisps	7.25

